

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	14-0546	Version: 1	Name:	Resolution appropriating funds f Capital Improvement Budget for of Cass STreet from 4th Street t (Project I.D. #7575-02, 72, 73).	the reconstruction			
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Adopted				
File created:	4/29/2014		In control:	Common Council				
On agenda:	6/12/2014		Final action	6/12/2014				
Title:	Resolution appropriating funds from the 2014 Capital Improvement Budget for the reconstruction of Cass Street from 4th Street to 7th Street (Project I.D. #7575-08-02, 72, 73).							
Sponsors:	Richard Swantz							
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. Dir. Finance Ltr 5-29-14							
Date	Ver. Action B	ÿ		Action	Result			

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/12/2014	1	Common Council	ADOPTED	
6/10/2014	1	Committee of the Whole - ABOLISHED 7-10-2014	RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED	
6/5/2014	1	Finance & Personnel Committee	RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED	Pass

Resolution appropriating funds from the 2014 Capital Improvement Budget for the reconstruction of Cass Street from 4th Street to 7th Street (Project I.D. #7575-08-02, 72, 73). 2014-A Promissory Note (Streets-Cass Street-CIB #135) \$15,000.00